
DATE COMPETITION ENTRY FEE

Sun 18-May-25

07:00 - 15:33

Golf in Scotland - Masters Texas 

Scramble
£80 per team 

Sat 07-Jun-25

07:00 - 15:00
Ladies & Gents Charity Open 

£22 for Visitors 

£18 for Members 

Sun 29-Jun-25

09:00 - 14:04
Open Mixed Greensomes

£22 per pair for Visitors

£18 per pair for Members

£18 per pair if one player

is an Inverurie Member

Sat 05-Jul-25

07:00 - 15:00
Gents Open

£22 for Visitors 

£18 for Members 

Mon 14-Jul-25

08:04 - 14:28

Senior Gents Open

(Age 55 & over)
£20 for Visitors 

£16 for Members 

Sat 02-Aug-25

09:00 - 13-00
 Ladies Open 

£20 for Visitors 

£16 for Members 

Fri 08-Aug-25

08:30 - 13:00
Senior Open Mixed Greensomes

(Ladies Age 50 & over, Gents Age 55 & over)

£20 per pair for Visitors

£16 per pair for Members

£16 per pair if one player

is an Inverurie Member

Mon 11-Aug-25

12.00 - 15:00
DW Wealth Planning Junior Open £10 per Person 

Sat 23-Aug-25

07:00 - 15:30

Open Texas Scramble (Teams of 2)           

Any combination of team
£34 per Team 

Fri 05-Sep-25

12:00 - 17.00
Ladies Open 3 Ball Team

£36 per Team for Visitors 

£30 for Members

Sat 04-Oct-25

08:00 - 14:20
Gents Autumn Open

£20 for Visitors 

£16 for Members 

Inverurie Golf Club Opens 2025


